

## **Port Townsend School District**



## **Small Public Works Roster and Consultant Roster Registration**

Port Townsend School District maintains our Small Public Works Roster and Consultant Roster in the MRSC Rosters online database. Businesses interested to work with our School District on projects using a roster contracting process, must register at <a href="https://www.mrscrosters.org">www.mrscrosters.org</a> and select Port Townsend School District in your application.

If you have roster registration questions, please contact MRSC Rosters at <a href="mrscrosters@mrsc.org">mrsc.org</a>. For questions, regarding specific project, please contact the Business Office of the Port Townsend School District, 360-379-4603.